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Price overview 2024

Overnight stay in own room with breakfast
Room with washbasin and shower/WC on the floor

Room with own sanitary facilities

further catering
Half board
Full board

Juniors up to 26 years

Adults from 27 years incl. VAT

School groups (direct booking)

f-Pricing information:

Membership
Membership of the German Youth Hostel Association or a foreign youth hostel
association is a prerequisite for admission to youth hostels. The membership card

must be presented on arrival.

Use of the youth hostel

The "Terms of Use/General Terms and Conditions" of the DJH-Landesverband
Baden-Wiirttemberg e.V. apply to the stay. These include compliance with the
house rules.

Family rates
Families with a family membership receive a discount of 12,00 € per child under 12

years per night.

Overnight stay in dormitory

74,50 €
79,50 €

free

free

*valid for family stays only

31,90 €
35,90 €

30,50 €

Prices for 27plus guests
Guests over 27 years of age pay a surcharge of 4,00 € per night and person. This
surcharge is already included in the prices of the shared rooms.

Visitor's tax and other charges

Our prices do not include visitor's tax and other taxes (e.g. tourist tax). Please
enquire at the respective youth hostel before your arrival whether visitor's tax or
other charges are levied.

Energy allowance

For bookings in 2023 and 2024 we charge an energy surcharge of 3,00 € per
person/day. In the interest of transparency for our guests, the regular overnight
rate will remain unchanged and part of the additional costs for energy will be
shown separately in this way.

97,90 €

103,10 €

3,95 €
6,25 €

= Are there a_y 'questiqn’ left open?=

N

All prices per room and night incl. bed linen

127,70 €

132,80 €

7,90 €
12,50 €

All prices per person and night incl. bed linen

Bed and breakfast Half board Full board

39,80 € 44,40 €
43,80 € 48,40 €
37,00 € 43,20 €

OUR BOOKING OFFICE:

Mon - Sun 08:00-20:00
Phone: 0711-664747-26
E-mail: buchungen-bw@jugendherberge.de

] jugendherbergen.bw
@] jugendherbergen.bw

DJH Baden-Wiirttemberg e.V.
Fritz-Walter-Weg 19
70372 Stuttgart



